1993 KLX650 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
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1993 KLX650

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BRACKET-TANK,FR,EBONY (Ref # 32052)

FILTER-FUEL,"RES" (Ref # 49019)
FILTER-FUEL,"ON" (Ref # 49019A)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
WASHER,5.1X10X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,ID=9.5 (Ref # 92055A)
RING-0,11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075C)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)
GASKET,TAP VALVE (Ref # 11009)
PACKING,TAP VALVE (Ref # 43049)

TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51001)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51001A)

TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
RING-O,TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055C)

PART NUMBER
32052-1366-H8

49019-1057
49019-1058
51049-1077
92022-1977
92037-147
92055-1023
92055-1386
92055-1387
132G0620
132G0625
132)0608
220B0308
220D0510
92075-005
92075-112
92075-1123
92075-1876
92143-1353
92150-1435
11009-1188
43049-1066

51001-1380-H8
51001-1384-H8

51023-1206
51023-1208
92037-1610
92037-1712
92055-1419
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
2
4
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1



1993 KLX650

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
SCREW-CSK-CROS, 4X14 (Ref # 221)

O RING,4MM (Ref # 670)
TUBE-RUBBER,5X8X620 (Ref # 702)
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059)
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)

SPRING,TAP DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 92081)
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
TUBE,"ON",5.6X11.1X100 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,"RES",5.6X11.1X85 (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,"ON",5.6X11.1X92 (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,"RES",5.6X11.1X100 (Ref # 92190C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
221B0414
670B1504
702A05620
92059-1365
92072-1293
92081-1240
92093-1030
92190-1477
92190-1478
92190-1479
92190-1480
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