

1993 KLX650

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET-TANK,FR,EBONY (Ref # 32052)	32052-1366-H8	1
FILTER-FUEL,"RES" (Ref # 49019)	49019-1057	1
FILTER-FUEL,"ON" (Ref # 49019A)	49019-1058	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-1077	1
WASHER,5.1X10X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1977	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1023	2
RING-O,ID=9.5 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1386	1
RING-O,11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1387	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0620	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132G0625	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132J0608	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)	220B0308	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A)	220D0510	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-005	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-112	1
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075B)	92075-1123	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075C)	92075-1876	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1353	3
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1435	2
GASKET,TAP VALVE (Ref # 11009)	11009-1188	1
PACKING,TAP VALVE (Ref # 43049)	43049-1066	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51001)	51001-1380-H8	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51001A)	51001-1384-H8	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-1206	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023A)	51023-1208	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1610	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1712	2
RING-O,TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055C)	92055-1419	1

1993 KLX650

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-CSK-CROS,4X14 (Ref # 221)	221B0414	5
O RING,4MM (Ref # 670)	670B1504	1
TUBE-RUBBER,5X8X620 (Ref # 702)	702A05620	1
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1365	1
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1293	2
SPRING,TAP DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 92081)	92081-1240	1
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
TUBE,"ON",5.6X11.1X100 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1477	1
TUBE,"RES",5.6X11.1X85 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1478	1
TUBE,"ON",5.6X11.1X92 (Ref # 92190B)	92190-1479	1
TUBE,"RES",5.6X11.1X100 (Ref # 92190C)	92190-1480	1